
Product Description: A light brown creamy dressing with chunks of tuna and complimented with green cel-

ery, green onion, and specks of sweet green relish. 

       Product #                                              UPC Code                                   Pack Size   

Microbiological  

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g 

Yeast and Mold: 100/g 

Pallet/Case Configuration  

Case Dimensions: 

Pallet Configuration: 

Code Date Description: : Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in 
MM/DD/YY format. 
Storage Instructions: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit  

VN VG DF GF 0g 

Claims: Icons will be placed below the ingredient declaration when applicable.       

           VEGAN           VEGETARIAN            DAIRY FREE            GLUTEN FREE             0g TRANS FAT     

INGREDIENTS: ALBACORE TUNA 

(WHITE TUNA FISH, WATER, VEGETA-

BLE BROTH [CARROTS, PEAS], 

SALT), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SUG-

AR, BREAD CRUMBS (BLEACHED 

WHEAT FLOUR, YEAST, SUGAR, 

SALT), SWEET RELISH (CUCUMBERS, 

FRUCTOSE, VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, 

XANTHAN GUM, RED PEPPERS, NAT-

URAL FLAVORS, SPICES, ALUM 

[FIRMING AGENT], TURMERIC 

[COLOR]), PEA FIBER, WHITE DIS-

TILLED VINEGAR, CELERY, EGGS, 

GREEN ONIONS, CONTAINS LESS 

THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS (EGG 

YOLKS, SALT), SALT, CULTURED 

DEXTROSE, MODIFIED POTATO 

STARCH, XANTHAN GUM, STEVIOL 

GLYCOSIDES. 

 

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (TUNA), 

WHEAT. 

BIOENGINEERED STATUS:  Does not contain detectable bioengineered ge-
netic material. 

Date: 10.18.2021 Updated By:  Michelle Pesho 

Supersedes: 08.09.2019 Update Reason: Allergen removal, BE statement added, Overall Review 

DF 

123991 

GFS REORDER 

4521331 

Product UPC:   NA 

Case UPC: 10 093901 12399 9 2x5 lb Pouches 

Net Weight: 10.000 lb 

Gross Weight: 10.450 lb 

11.375” x 8.125” x 5.750” = 0.31cuft 

19 x 8  = 152 Total Cases 


